SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Monthly Medal (18/04/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 1
Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett
1 David Elliott 81 8 73
2 Richard Coates 84 10 74
3 John Baker 86 12 74
4 Darrel Smith 87 11 76
5 David Allsopp 92 13 79
6 Glen Wragg 94 13 81
7 Andrew Crowther 101 12 89

1st- £12

2nd - £8

3rd - £4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

1 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/04/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 2

Pos

1

2

10

Name

Michael Stone
Antoni Kamillo
Warren Brown
Steve Bailey
Vaughan Smith
William Swift
Dan Preston
Andrew Fisher
David Hallott

Daniel Sheldon

Gross

87
92
93
89
89
92
99
98
100
NR
1st-£12

2nd - £8
3rd - £4

22

14

14

20

70

73

73

76

77

84

86

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

ClubV1 - Printed on 22/04/2021



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

Division 3
Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett
1 Chris Petcu 100 37 63
2 Ben Osbaldeston 98 24 74
3 Kenneth Harrison 101 26 75
4 Michael Cope 104 25 79
5 Roger Brockington 105 24 81
6 Christopher Hough 113 30 83
7 Phillip C Dodd 111 26 85

1st- £12

2nd - £8

3rd - £4

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!

3 ClubV1 - Printed on 22/04/2021



