## SHIRLAND GOLF CLUB

**Competition Result** Monthly Medal (18/04/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	David Elliott	81	8	73
2	Richard Coates	84	10	74
3	John Baker	86	12	74
4	Darrel Smith	87	11	76
5	David Allsopp	92	13	79
6	Glen Wragg	94	13	81
7	Andrew Crowther	101	12	89

1st - £12 2nd - £8 3rd - £4

Score Type: Strokeplay Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

## Division 2

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	Нср	<u>Nett</u>
1	Michael Stone	87	18	69
2	Antoni Kamillo	92	22	70
3	Warren Brown	93	23	70
4	Steve Bailey	89	16	73
5	Vaughan Smith	89	16	73
6	William Swift	92	16	76
7	Dan Preston	99	22	77
8	Andrew Fisher	98	14	84
9	David Hallott	100	14	86
10	Daniel Sheldon	NR	20	NR

1st - £12 2nd - £8 3rd - £4

Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Shirland Golf Club (White)

## **Division 3**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>
1	Chris Petcu	100	37	63
2	Ben Osbaldeston	98	24	74
3	Kenneth Harrison	101	26	75
4	Michael Cope	104	25	79
5	Roger Brockington	105	24	81
6	Christopher Hough	113	30	83
7	Phillip C Dodd	111	26	85

1st - £12 2nd - £8 3rd - £4